
Mold Bus Station 08.00 10.10 12.10 14.20 16.10

Buckley 08.10 10.20 12.20 14.30 16.20

Buckley St *08.14 10.24 12.24 14:34 16.24

Dobshill *08.16 10.26 12.26 14:36 16.26

Penymynydd *08.20 10.30 12.30 14:40 16.30

Penyffordd *08.24 10.34 12.34 14:44 16.34

Hope *08.30 10.40 12.40 14:50 16.40

Caergwle 08.35 10.45 12.45 14:55 16.45

Wrexham Hospital 08.45 10.55 12.55 15:05 16.57

Wrexham Bus Station 08.50 11.00 13.00 15:10 17.05

Wrexham Bus Station 09.10 11.10 13.30 15.15 17.35

Wrexham Hospital 09.15 11.15 13.35 15.20 17.42

Caergwle 09.25 11.25 13.45 15.30 17.53

Hope 09.30 11.30 13.50 *15.35 17.58

Penyffordd 09.36 11.36 13.56 *15.41 18.06

Penymynydd 09.40 11.40 14.00 *15.45 18.10

Dobshill 09.44 11.44 14.04 *15.49 18.14

Buckley St 09.46 11.46 14.06 *15.51 18.16

Buckley 09.50 11.50 14.10 *15.55 18.20

Mold Bus Station 10.00 12.00 14.20 16.05 18.30

* =  Includes School Journey 

          Mold - Wrexham

                                             MONDAY - SATURDAY               24th February 2020                       

Dydd Llun i Sadwrn                                            


